
31

6

38

32

35

34

4
2

3

1

42

29

36

40

3333

Leverner Straße

137

84

139

140

94

77

138

Am Bohmter Bach

A
m

 B
ohm

ter B
ach

10485

1

36A

64

81
63

79

105

97

98

5
4

7

70

12

76

77

76

11

71

72

75

3
6

99

103

73

65

69

78

80

83

67

6666

135

136

136

61

61

135

13

2

68
82

68

2

102

2

68

82

2

1

2

2

3

1

1

5

3
1

5

1

1

4

6

2

Maßstab:  1:2000

Sachbearbeiter:

Zeichnung Nr.:

Unterschrift:

Datum:

Anne Breford

16.06.22

N
ur

 fü
r d

en
 in

ne
re

n 
D

ie
ns

tg
eb

ra
uc

h

Gemeinde Bohmte
Die Bürgermeisterin
Bremer Straße 4
49163  Bohmte

N

S

W E

N

S

W E


